RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District

Overview

Legend

High productivity motor vehicles (HPMV)
Routes

== | ocal Road

Full High Productivity Motor Vehicle Routes
(SH)

= State Highway

~ 7 Territorial Authority Boundary

y,
<
1
S
2 Ly
Ik
%y

&

1

4

Plec

¥

X

\ 7

0 5.5 km

C“ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Normanby

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District

Pareora
Legend
@ | ocal Road -_ Territorial Authority Boundary
@ State Highway
Page 1 of 20

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

CAMPBELL ROAD Full length

POOKE ROAD Full length

THE AVENUE Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

1

300 Meters

Q\ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




=
S £ RCA Pre-approved
SLEnT) o % HPMV Routes
e “ ,% Timaru District
< s F@ Claremont
P4 o}

Claremont

Pareora West

FAIRVIEW ROAD

\

e
BEACONSFIELDJROAD

|

Glenwood

Gleniti

Legend
@ | ocal Road

-
- Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 2 of 20
BEACONSFIELD ROAD Full length
BROCKLEY ROAD from Claremont Rd to Rosebrook Rd
CLAREMONT ROAD from Brockley Rd to Taiko Rd
FAIRVIEW ROAD Full length
GLENITI ROAD from Pages Road to Hadlow Rd
HOLME STATION ROAD from Pareora River Bridge Abutment to

Fairview Rd

KELLANDS HILL ROAD Full length
PAGES ROAD from Kellands Hill Rd to Gleniti Rd
ROSEBROOK ROAD from Gleniti Rd to Brockley Rd
TAIKO ROAD from Fairview Rd to Cliffs Rd

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 460 Meters

\ NZ TRANSPORT
\ AGENCY

/%\?b\l\lAKA KOTAHI




d ~ F NORTH STREET in
NORTH STREET'  (TIMARU) =z
Aot : o RCA Pre-approved
(@)
{
k 2 £ HPMV Routes
. P 5 . L
MAPLE CRES F A o = chool e BROWNE Timaru District
HER S Lt BROW ST () H R
o & STREET 2 Watlington & Kensington
Wan o School iy
“f O o o | ~ Legend
x w -
'%2:/ E E - J c.‘nj WILLIAM ST @ | ocal Road = Territorial Authority Boundary
RO = = EL Pajfside & @ State Highway
School O ) Q C e
"o g 5 HASSALLST __° 5 & £
= - w .:"‘
-1 ] g
= 2 S Page 3 of 20
Watlington T ) i
School a F: §' 4 LN gt BEACONSFIELD ROAD Full length
- BABINGTON S S £ C '\_1"“‘ y % BROWNE STREET from King St to Countdown Loading entrance
1"-’.‘93 X ALY AYNSLEY ST & ;-_:1 3 ’% COONOOR ROAD Full length
4 o SoON oR ROEL, N é’ 5 = o FAIRVIEW ROAD Fullfength
Rp 7, sp c ’ C;{gt' (;’J %}’ T_g -‘ 1 HEATON STREET from Stafford St to Hayes St
> 2
‘_?} "’:’% o g;\ § > L 3 '.‘1 HIGH STREET from King St to Couplands entrance
08 ((.,I} o e \ KING STREET (TIMARU) from SHA to Stafford St
: Y o - COLLEGE RD QUEEN STREE 1 LECKIE STREET Full length
" > . - = \
3 © < ég f:{ ” L MILL STREET Full length
§Q_ —;JQ_ e i_a > t:: ko h o0 | Hos p | ta ‘ y II' NORTH STREET (TIMARU) from No. 211 North St to Turnbull St
§U g@‘/ g ; 05 j :’; '-\ OTIPUA ROAD from Coonoor Rd to SH1
/ cy Y = //qu ;g. b o ". QUEEN STREET from King St to Timaru Hospital
G ’ & = 2 % % REDRUTH STREET Full length
7 (4 ‘:{: = L) = A
' ?;7/,' oS = ‘ \ ROTHWELL STREET Full length
o & Ec-—;‘ E \ SHAW STREET Full length
— " = ’ 1| swmons streer Fulllength
! i N o :.; & STAFFORD STREET from King St to North St
S BRADLEY ST %4 Z <
D 0 i
< o
(®] "“""‘.‘T N AVE
= JAMES st
By
\ | Kensingto B HERTFORDST
| \ . o
. Lk =
- ROYAL ST & =
- o CAMBRIOGE T3
N
LECKIE STREET -
(%)
= I
= w
)5
A (%)
% =
7’3; é\q‘_o REDRUTH &7
. o
= Q7
o &
=N = 3,
n 6(2\
S <
%Qg
)
g Redruth * For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.
Transfer
station
N Ashburtop”
A
140 Meters
WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




— ) i j —_—
BUshiry o | SEAMONT ST L RCA Pre-approved
: \
i e \ HPMV Routes
¢ |
Y& paE St -k 8 . L
o] e R R : BRIDGE ROAD | Timaru District
{ 1 ) i st Timaru & Marchwiel
Legend
@ | ocal Road -_ Territorial Authority Boundary
= -~ Smithfield @ State High
Bubstation ,—o = ~ I Abattoir e oy
. i oo e =
S S . * & " : N i
- School | 'GRANTSQ‘OP . Page 4 of 20
| gRaNTS RO Ay S = / 3 ARTHUR STREET from SHL to Bank St
i ¥ X BANK STREET from North St to Arthur St
G & ¥ *
o ’% QQM’& ] / BRIDGE ROAD Full length
(o(,,\ " FORTHS! 9 = 2 ! BROWNE STREET from King St to Countdown Loading entrance
L1 - | Y
" o A~ L7
choal N E AToN CRES ! ) \‘»ps " q-(% ta’ e, ADETSLF DAWSON STREET Full length
.'\\ %GUSE e | WS a4 . g‘ S B %10 STREET o FRASER STREET Full length
) o . :}' ) | 5 f (i; g:-' GRANTS ROAD from SH1 to Bouverie St
AGES R T | y !
FAGES _ : o 7 STREET Lgu 5 HALL STREET Full length
koeay st PHDREW'ST‘ WAIMATA ITAVE, HAYES STREET Full length
i = bl : e [ % HAYMAN STREET Full length
ol Schoo ]
Ly J;g 4 4 2 o 4 I z HEATON STREET from Stafford St to Hayes St
“Marchwiel ; E '% : R.E“g % % ;e T h L HOBBS STREET from SH1 to PaknSave Loading entrance
) { <
i = P 1,\_JJ~’~_*W°0 1 oy o X \ ! KING STREET (TIMARU) from SH1 to Stafford St
n . 3 - )
T Tw.e-%; X ‘“.5"!' §: LATTER STREET from North St to Woollcombe St
e [ MARINE PARADE Full length
; 2 i
& ES" NORTH STREET (TIMARU) from No. 211 North St to Turnbull St
x b | r;‘_\()_ .. HMARCHWIEL ! PACIFIC STREET Full length
ML.S? Z; i {:? PORT LOOP ROAD from Ritchie St to Marine Parade
Cl ﬁ,‘\ik _taitai RANUI AVE from SH1 to PaknSave Loading entrance
1 ¥ i ! RITCHIE STREET from Fraser St to Port Loop Rd
= STAFFORD STREET from King St to North St
e % $“555‘ STUART STREET Full length
\ i) A TALBOT STREET Full length
p == i
- 3 A q}“’*\) TURNBULL STREET (TU) Full length
T\ »\5@ \ IaENVENUE WE UNWIN ROAD Full length
= = o ~F £
= \ WAIMATAITAI STREET Full length
POUGLAS SF ke & L (20 o ‘g'a uend
] ezl BOUGLAS 5T ‘:}_ WESTCOTT STREET Full length
bl I [ N . w A~
CREE o7 | : P W A =
X 3 | ! " ‘Eﬁ' h o
| = AR &
o ONE 5 PARKY 2
T 1 X 1 0
phfield N-(;ui“'% Schoal TRAFALGAR
& RVINE g7
TN il School &
Sl I . z L3
: W hogk
£ gL I i O Maori Hill !
“ ME 3 L. - BEVEALEY AR
LROSE o = | = e -l
4 iZ ] 2 i
o S ; | 9 { E
'l B ~ & WATIRD &
J { | i b i
i = # =
A 5 £ = 7 5,
- > = = E T JACKSOMST 2 UNELSONTCE
L = = | = i E : T
35’ - = ] | 8 z
Pl ONSLOW ST Rl ROSLYNTCE |/*  CAMERONST= SEFTON ST * ; ;
L7 : _ i @ g X For the list of roads please refer to the index table
: = ™ .
4”4«‘_ iaihe g £ in the end of the document.
: GUTHRIE 5T i BiowILL ST i
WALTEY AVE ; T MERE MERE ST \
THOMAS 51 ! ]
: I HATTON ST | 'ELIZABETH 51
s @® -
—r i 1k I_'u = s, {
_ WestEnd| | z ol DEE ST
Rlaf ‘ | Lo
i ! -4 = =
CHURGH ST , . ol giaa
B Al ! oL ~Seaview wELE: AT 2
e s = = L
= SHERRATT sT 5 ! .5 - P
i ) = et B i o
z ot 1 il 2 - 15
RAYMOND ST g CLIFTONTCE I . ARTHUR STREET =
o = HUNT ST - ARTHUR ST = o
‘School . = - 1 His ] (mE=E o
ERST ey 3 A\
QUROLEY 8T = (2 St [ @)
A | - Yy o o
. = = =
Schaol ' ==hd (TIMARU) % = T
| : ! ' NORTH STREET (T o
TREET (TIMARU ! - - -
__NORTHS QDS ) — . I &
I | | [ - . ! g [a)
f‘?ﬁm; ST TSR RLAE wEh Lhii e i z 2 3( WAKA KOTAHI
o = T4 3 NZ TRANSPORT
i i % E KING STBEETH AGENCY
, = TIMARU E
1 = b in £ hool 2 ¢ )




WASHDYKE FLAT ROAD

TqOn TIH SANYTI

DRIVE

WASHINGTON 1
% |
|
|

s

Puhuka

St
@
£
(@)
=
[=)
=)
O

.a——"[ S S

BLAIR STREET \

Wash dyk-e

S
HEFFIELD STREET

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Washdyke

Legend
@ | ocal Road

@ State Highway

-_ Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 5 of 20
AORANGI ROAD Full length
BLAIR STREET Full length
DONCASTER ST, WASHDYKE Full length
ELGINSHIRE STREET Full length
HOLMGLEN STREET Full length
KELLANDS HILL ROAD Full length
LAUGHTON STREET Full length

LYDON STREET, WASHDYKE
MARTIN STREET

MEADOWS ROAD

MILWARD ROAD, WASHDYKE
OLD NORTH ROAD
SEADOWN ROAD

from Milward Road to #12
Full length

Full length

from Meadow road to #6
from SH1 to Blair St

from SH1 to Meadows Rd only

SHEFFIELD STREET Full length
TRENEGLOS STREET Full length
WASHDYKE FLAT ROAD Full length
WASHINGTON DRIVE Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

¥
210 Meters

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

£\ WAKA KOTAHI




AROWHENUA RCA Pre-approved
ROAD
HPMV Routes
Timaru District
Levels
Legend

@ | ocal Road ._ Territorial Authority Boundary

e State Highway

[a)
<
(@)
o
=
5
=
>
o
o
uj
X
Page 6 of 20
Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
AROWHENUA ROAD Full length
DIVAN ROAD from SH1 to East end of road
from SH1 to Ravensdown Entranceway

DOMINION ROAD EAST
KERRYTOWN ROAD
ROLLING RIDGES ROAD

from Naughton Rd to Arowhenua Rd

Waitawa

from SH8 to Levels Valley Rd

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.
)
ed ‘
)

330 Meters

\ NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

b\NAKA KOTAHI




Totara Valley

HangingRock

Opihi

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Opihi
Legend
@ | ocal Road

-
- Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 7 of 20
AGNEW ROAD Full length
RAINCLIFF ROAD from Totara Valley Rd to Raincliff Bridge DO

NOT CROSS Bridge
TOTARA VALLEY ROAD Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 400 Meters

/ﬁ\‘ NZ TRANSPORT
{ AGENCY

4 \:b\NA KA KOTAHI




AGNEW ROAD

HOWELL ROAD

Sutherlands

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District

Sutherlands
Legend
-
@ | ocal Road = Territorial Authority Boundary
e State Highway
Page 8 of 20

AGNEW ROAD Full length

BECK ROAD Full length

BISHOP ROAD Full length

CHISHOLM ROAD Full length

CLELAND ROAD from SH8 to Tengawai Flat Rd

CROSS ROAD Full length

HOWELL ROAD Full length

METHERELL ROAD Full length

RYANS CROSSING ROAD Full length

TENGAWAI FLAT ROAD Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 400 Meters

/ﬁ\ NZ TRANSPORT
\ AGENCY

4 \:b\NA KA KOTAHI




RCA Pre-approved

HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Upper Waitohi & Pleasant Point

Legend
saLVaitohi - A
Y @ | ocal Road = Territorial Authority Boundary
AIN WAITOHI .
ROAD @ State Highway
Page 9 of 20
Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
AROWHENUA ROAD Full length
""Ia A hl CONE ROAD Full length
N
HALSTEAD ROAD Full length
HOWELL ROAD Full length
KERRYTOWN ROAD from Naughton Rd to Arowhenua Rd
LYON ROAD Full length
MAIN WAITOHI ROAD from Waitohi Temuka Road to Gardiner Road
MAZE ROAD Full length
RIVER ROAD from Waitohi-Pleasant Point Rd to Beehive Rd
ROARING CAMP ROAD Full length
WAITOH, SHERRIS ROAD Full length
TEMUKA ROAD STATION ROAD from Walker Rd to Lyon Rd
TE NGAWAI ROAD Full length
TOTARA VALLEY ROAD Full length
WAITOHI PLEASANT POINT ROAD  Full length
WAITOHI TEMUKA ROAD Full length
WALKER ROAD Full length
'YOUNG ROAD Full length

O,
Sy
&
S
O\
<2
S
o
<X
Q\/
£, N
L. <O [a)
\
P 2 QO §
%) e 1
YOUNG ROAD =
% — >
%\ =
@
¢ :
z
8 "."'.'...

)

STATION ROAD —

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

easant

AROWHENUAROAD
Kergtown
a
3
o
s
g 0 490 Meters
o
g
WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Waiapi

Qvoy Y3

N
5
{ o
<
mn
S
iy

Temuka

HALLY TERRACE

.
KING STREET
NORTH (TKA)
1

P <LCHarp
FARSE DRy

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Temuka
Legend
@ | ocal Road -_ Territorial Authority Boundary

@ State Highway

Page 10 of 20

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

AROWHENUA ROAD Full length

EARL ROAD Full length

EWEN ROAD from SH1 to Richard Pearse Dr

FACTORY ROAD Full length

FRASER STREET Full length

HALLY TERRACE from Ewen Rd to Kiwirail Entrance

JONES ROAD from King St South to end

KING STREET NORTH (TKA) from Wood Street to No. No. 149 King St
(GAS Temuka)

KING STREET SOUTH Full length

KING STREET SOUTH from SH1 (Southern Connection with King St)
to Fraser St

REDWOOD STREET Full length

RICHARD PEARSE DRIVE from Ewen Rd to Factory Rd

ROARING CAMP ROAD Full length

SEALY STREET (TKA) Full length

SPRINGFIELD ROAD from SH1 to McNair Rd

WAITOHI TEMUKA ROAD Full length

WILMSHURST ROAD WEST Full length

WOOD STREET from SH1 to King St

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

A
310 Meters

WAKA KOTAHI

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Rangatira
Valley

HYNDVIAN 6,
D

TE Alvg ROAD

RO,

X

(WINCHEST\&PO
v

Winchester

WINCHESTER-GERALDINE
ROAD)
RICHARD

STREET

MCNAIR ROAD, . TEMUKA

SPRINGFIELD
ROAD
= J

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Te Awa & Winchester

Legend
@ | ocal Road

e State Highway

._ Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 11 of 20

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

BUDD ROAD

EARL ROAD

FACTORY ROAD

FERRIER ROAD (WINCHESTER)
GERALDINE FLAT ROAD
HYNDMAN ROAD

MCNAIR ROAD, TEMUKA

RICHARD STREET

RISE ROAD

SPRINGFIELD ROAD

TE AWA ROAD
WINCHESTER-GERALDINE ROAD

WINCHESTER-HANGING ROCK
ROAD

Full length
Full length
Full length
Full length
Full length
Full length

from Rise Rd to N0.198 McNair Rd only
(return via Rise Rd)

Full length

from SH1 to Factory Rd
from SH1 to McNair Rd
from SH1 to Hyndman Rd
Full length

from Winchester Geraldine Rd (R72) to Hall
Rd

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

400 Meters

WAKA KOTAHI

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Orakipaoa

™

Milford

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Clandeboye & The Strumps Corner
Legend
@ | ocal Road

-. Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 12 of 20

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

BADHAM ROAD
BAIN ROAD
BUDD ROAD
BURNHAM ROAD
CANAL ROAD
DONEHUE ROAD

FACTORY ROAD

FARM ROAD

MILFORD CLANDEBOYE ROAD
NEWLAND ROAD

ORTON RANGITATA MOUTH ROAD
RANGITATA HUTS ROAD

RISE ROAD
ROLLESTON ROAD

from Farm Rd to Rangitata Island Rd
Full length
Full length
Full length
Full length

from Rolleston Rd to Clandeboye
Entranceway

Full length
Full length
from Canal Rd to Clandeboye Entrance
Full length
Full length

from Orton-Rangitata Mouth Rd to first corner
only (900m)

from SH1 to Factory Rd
Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

660 Meters

WAKA KOTAHI

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Gapes Valley & Kakahu Bush

eeeeee

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

Bt
0

Q\ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Qvod Y3

Geraldine
BDowns

2,
T
=
GeraNline<s)
3,
O3

ST ANDREW
STREET]

193d1S 10g)vh

COACH ROAD

SEAWARD
ROAD
2
C
Z
o
m
T
@,
m
" 5
el
2
(o))
ta
=
P
o
>
(@)
o
2
%>
0
)
7
@
7
Yo
%)
o
&
N\
Ny
%0
)
<
@
S
7o
%)

=
%
=
)
2
%
Q
2
o
%
2
5

Gerddine
Fl

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Geraldine
Legend
@ | ocal Road

._ Territorial Authority Boundary

e State Highway

Page 14 of 20

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

ARUNDEL BELFIELD ROAD from SH1 to SH79

BRENTON ROAD Full length
BURKE ROAD, GERALDINE Full length
COACH ROAD Full length
EARL ROAD Full length
GERALDINE FLAT ROAD Full length
HIGH STREET (GDE) Full length
KENNEDY STREET from Talbot St to High Street

MASLIN STREET
MCKENZIE ROAD

from Talbot Street to Cross St

from Winchester Geraldine Rd (R72) to No.

211 McKenzie Rd

MCKENZIE STREET Full length

OAK STREET from Orari Station Rd to Opuha St
OPUHA STREET (WEST) from Oak St to 86 Opuha St
ORARI BACK ROAD Full length

ORARI STATION ROAD Full length

PANAMA ROAD Full length

PLEASANT VALLEY ROAD Full length

RACECOURSE ROAD Full length

SEAWARD ROAD Full length

ST ANDREW STREET Full length

TALBOT STREET Full length

TE MOANA ROAD from SH78 to Leishmans Road
TIPLADY ROAD Full length

VANCE ROAD from Orari Station Rd to riverbank only
WINCHESTER-GERALDINE ROAD Full length

WINCHESTER-HANGING ROCK from Winchester Geraldine Rd (R72) to Hall
ROAD Rd

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 420 Meters

WAKA KOTAHI

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




—
d

R

S

(o)

TP<S>
o
<
(O¢
Q
O
£
40@0
N
PR
N

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Belfield
Legend
@ | ocal Road ._ Territorial Authority Boundary

e State Highway

Page 15 of 20

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

ARUNDEL BELFIELD ROAD from SH1 to SH79

BADHAM ROAD from Farm Rd to Rangitata Island Rd
BURNHAM ROAD Full length

EDGAR ROAD Full length

FARM ROAD Full length

MILTON ROAD Full length

NEWLAND ROAD Full length

OLD MAIN SOUTH ROAD from Farm Rd to Edgar Rd
ORTON RANGITATA MOUTH ROAD  Full length
RACECOURSE ROAD Full length

RANGITATA ISLAND ROAD Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 430 Meters

\ NZ TRANSPORT
\ AGENCY

/%\?b\l\lAKA KOTAHI




.

— N RCA Pre-approved
) HPMV Routes

Timaru District

' Rangitata Island
Legend

@ | ocal Road

-
- Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 16 of 20
BADHAM ROAD from Farm Rd to Rangitata Island Rd
BURNHAM ROAD Full length
ORTON RANGITATA MOUTH ROAD  Full length
RANGITATA ISLAND ROAD Full length
WALLACE ROAD Full length

\ A * For the list of roads please refer to the index table
\ - in the end of the document.

> \ _ _ Ashburtop

Coldstream

i
\ \ 460 Meters

\
-.\ J ) V. ﬁ\EWAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT

AGENCY




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Woodbury
Legend
@ | ocal Road -_ Territorial Authority Boundary

@ State Highway

\,_5 .f . 8 \ Page 17 of 20
— e\ \ O\ A |

i "ks"e‘“[éﬁ\mt. —IN BURDON ROAD gsm Woodbury Rd/McKeown Rd to Lysaght
7 CARRIG ROAD Full length
LYSAGHT ROAD from Tripp Settlement Rd to Burdon Rd
MCKEOWN ROAD Full length
NORTH BOUNDARY ROAD from Peel Forest Rd to Sowerby Rd
PLEASANT VALLEY ROAD Full length
QUANTOCK ROAD Full length
SILVERTON ROAD Full length
TE MOANA ROAD from SH78 to Leishmans Road
TRIPP SETTLEMENT ROAD Full length
WOODBURY ROAD Full length
WOODSIDE ROAD Full length

“—Four Peaks |

\. i Ity

o

by

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

q\ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




RCA Pre-approved

HPMV Routes
Timaru District
Rangitata & Coopers Creek

Legend
@ | ocal Road

e State Highway

._ Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 18 of 20

[a)]
<
o
x
&
D Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
o
8 ARUNDEL BELFIELD ROAD from SH1 to SH79
o ARUNDEL RANGITATA ROAD Full length
o EDGAR ROAD Full length
GERALDINE-ARUNDEL ROAD Full length
LEWIS ROAD Full length
ORARI BACK ROAD Full length
PEEL FOREST ROAD Full length
RANGITATA ISLAND ROAD Full length
SEAWARD ROAD Full length
SILVERTON ROAD Full length
TAYLOR STREET NORTH from SH79 to end of seal
TRIPP SETTLEMENT ROAD Full length

Coopers Creek

N
N
N
N
N
\
LN
LN
N\
\
N
N Ealing
. )
<
>
S
Ari Bridge e
-~
e \
N
[a) ~ * For the list of roads please refer to the index table
s (N in the end of the document.
@ 3 - 5
TRIPP [a)
SETTLEMENT o N I’ ‘
ROAD UL’J‘ N n g Ashburto
3] ; EATS |
o a2
a ‘Q
s N .
Ed S
«ngo \(\,QQ\
S > £
? AN a S
Y,
(S
’7}}2] “
/624 p ‘s
D o & )
ROA o) 0
SEANARD 5, 2,
'po 0 560 Meters
O
/ NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District
Arundel

Legend

@ | ocal Road

Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 19 of 20
Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
BRIDGE ST, ARUNDEL from Geraldine-Arundel Rd (R72) to Ferry Rd

FERRY ROAD, ARUNDEL from Bridge St to gravel stockpiles only
(approximately 2.5kms)

GERALDINE-ARUNDEL ROAD Full length
NORTH BOUNDARY ROAD from Peel Forest Rd to Sowerby Rd
PEEL FOREST ROAD Full length

SOWERBY ROAD from North Boundary Rd to Orari River Rd

QyOou/1S3d0d 133d

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

Ashburtopr”

Arundel|

B
300 Meters

PEELJFOREST ROAD

\ WAKA KOTAHI
\ o




Elands,

ans Flat

ay0d 39809 VLVLIONYY

Ruapuna

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Timaru District

Blandswood
Legend

@ | ocal Road

-. Territorial Authority Boundary

Page 20 of 20

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
PEEL FOREST ROAD Full length
RANGITATA GORGE ROAD

from Blandswood Rd to Waikari Rd

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

760 Meters

Q\ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Timaru District Map Index Page

Route Name Page
Agnew Road (Full Length) 7
Aorangi Road (Full Length) 5
Arowhenua Road (Full Length) 9
Arthur Street (Timaru) From SH1 to Bank St 4
Arundel-Belfield Road From SH1 to SH79 14
Arundel-Rangitata Road (Full Length) 18
Badham Road From Farm Rd to Rangitata Island Rd 12
Bain Road (Full Length) 12
Bank Street (Timaru) From North St to Arthur St 4
Beaconsfield Road (Full Length) 2
Beck Road (Full Length) 8
Bishop Road (Full Length) 8
Blair Street (Full Length) 5
Brenton Road (Full Length) 13
Bridge Road (Full Length) 4
Bridge St, Arundel From Geraldine-Arundel Rd (R72) to Ferry Rd 19
Brockley Road From Claremont Rd to Rosebrook Rd 2
Browne St from King St to Countdown Loading entrance 3
Budd Road (Full Length) 11
Burdon Road From Woodbury Rd/McKeown Rd to Lysaght Rd 17
Burke Road, Geraldine (Full Length) 14
Burnham Road (Full Length) 12
Campbell Road (Full Length) 1
Canal Road (Full Length) 12
Carrig Road (Full Length) 17
Chisholm Road (Full Length) 8
Claremont Road From Brockley Rd to Taiko Rd 2
Cleland Road From SH8 to Tengawai Flat Rd 8
Coach Road (Full Length) 14
Cone Road (Full Length) 9
Coonoor Road (Full Length) 3
Cross Road (Full Length) 8

Page 1 of 6



Route Name

Page

Dawson Street (Full Length) 4
Divan Road From SH1 to East end of road 6
Dominion Road East From SH1 to Ravensdown Entranceway 6
Doncaster St, Washdyke (Full Length) 5
Donehue Road From Rolleston Rd to Clandeboye Entranceway 12
Earl Road (Full Length) 10
Edgar Road (Full Length) 15
Elginshire Street (Full Length) 5
Ewen Road From SH1 to Richard Pearse Dr 10
Factory Road (Full Length) 10
Fairview Road (Full Length) 2
Farm Road (Full Length) 12
Ferrier Road (Winchester) (Full Length) 11
Ferry Road, Arundel From Bridge St to gravel stockpiles only (approximately 2.5kms) 19
Fraser Street (Temuka) (Full Length) 10
Fraser Street (Timaru) (Full Length) 4
Geraldine Arundel Road — R72 (Full Length) 18
Geraldine Flat Road (Full Length) 11
Gleniti Rd From Pages Road to Hadlow Rd 2
Grants Road (Timaru) From SH1 to Bouverie St 4
Hall St (Full Length) 4
Hally Terrace From Ewen Rd to Kiwirail Entrance 10
Halstead Road (Full Length) 9
Hayes Street (Full Length) 4
Hayman Street (Full Length) 4
Heaton Street From Stafford St to Hayes St 4
High St (Timaru) From King St to Couplands entrance 3
High Street (Geraldine) (Full Length) 14
Hobbs St from SH1 to PaknSave Loading entrance 4
Holme Station Road From Pareora River Bridge Abutment to Fairview Rd 2
Holmglen Street (Full Length) 5
Howell Road (Full Length) 8
Hyndman Road (Full Length) 11

Page 2 of 6



Route Name

Page

Jones Road (Temuka) From King St South to end 10
Kellands Hill Road (Full Length) 2
Kennedy St from Talbot St to High Street 14
Kerrytown Road From Naughton Rd to Arowhenua Rd 6
King Street (Timaru) From SH1 to Stafford St 3
KING STREET NORTH (TKA) from Wood Street to No. No. 149 King St (GAS Temuka) 10
KING STREET SOUTH (TKA) from SH1 (Southern Connection with King St) to Fraser St 10
Latter St, Timaru From North St to Woollcombe St 4
Laughton Street (Full Length) 5
Leckie Street (Timaru) (Full Length) 3
Lewis Road (Full Length) 18
Lydon Street, Washdyke from Milward Road to #12 5
Lyon Road (Full Length) 9
Lysaght Road From Tripp Settlement Rd to Burdon Rd 17
Main Waitohi Road from Waitohi Temuka Road to Gardiner Road 9
Marine Parade (Full Length) 4
Martin Street (Full Length) 5
Maslin Road (Full Length) 13
Maslin St from Talbot Street to Cross St 14
Maze Road (Full Length) 9
Mclintosh Road (Full Length) 13
McKenzie Road, Geraldine From Winchester Geraldine Rd (R72) to No. 211 McKenzie Rd 14
McKenzie Street, Geraldine (Full Length) Orari Station Rd to SH79 14
McKeown Road (Full Length) 17
McNair Road, Temuka From Rise Rd to N0.198 McNair Rd only (return via Rise Rd) 11
Meadows Road (Full Length) 5
Metherell Road (Full Length) 8
Milford-Clandeboye Road From Canal Rd to Clandeboye Entrance 12
Mill Street (Timaru) (Full Length) 3
Milton Road (Full Length) 15
Milward Road, Washdyke from Meadow road to #6 5
Newland Road (Full Length) 12
North Boundary Road From Peel Forest Rd to Sowerby Rd 19

Page 3 of 6



Route Name

Page

North Street (Timaru) From No. 211 North St to Turnbull St 4
Oak Street (Orari) From Orari Station Rd to Opuha St 14
Old Main South Road From Farm Rd to Edgar Rd 15
Old North Road From SH1 to Blair St 5
Opuha Street (Orari) From Oak St to 86 Opuha St 14
Orari Back Road (Full Length) 14
Orari Station Road (Full Length) 14
Orton-Rangitata Mouth Road (Full Length) 12
Otipua Road From Coonoor Rd to SH1 3
Pacific Street (Full Length) 4
Pages Road (Timaru) From Kellands Hill Rd to Gleniti Rd 2
Panama Road (Full Length) 14
Peel Forest Road (Full Length) 18
Pleasant Valley Road (Full Length) 14
Pooke Road (Full Length) 1
Port Loop Road From Ritchie St to Marine Parade 4
Quantock Road (Full Length) 17
Queen St (Timaru) From King St to Timaru Hospital 3
Racecourse Road (Full Length) 14
Raincliff Road From Totara Valley Rd to Raincliff Bridge DO NOT CROSS Bridge 7
Rangitata Gorge Road From Blandswood Rd to Waikari Rd 20
Rangitata Huts Road From Orton-Rangitata Mouth Rd to first corner only (900m) 12
Rangitata Island Road (Full Length) 15
Ranui Ave from SH1 to PaknSave Loading entrance 4
Redruth Street (Full Length) 3
Redwood St (Full Length) 10
Richard Pearse Drive From Ewen Rd to Factory Rd 10
Richard St (Winchester) (Full Length) 11
Rise Road From SH1 to Factory Rd 11
Ritchie Street From Fraser St to Port Loop Rd 4
River Road From Waitohi-Pleasant Point Rd to Beehive Rd 9
Roaring Camp Road (Full Length) 9
Rolleston Road (Full Length) 12

Page 4 of 6



Route Name

Page

Rolling Ridges Road From SH8 to Levels Valley Rd 6
Rosebrook Road From Gleniti Rd to Brockley Rd 2
Rothwell Street (Full length) 3
Ryans Crossing Road (Full Length) 8
Seadown Road From SH1 to Meadows Rd only 5
Sealy Street (Temuka) (Full Length) 10
Seaward Road (Full length) 18
Shaw Street (Timaru) (Full Length) 3
Sheffield Street (Full Length) 5
Sherris Road (Full Length) 9
Silverton Road (Full Length) 17
Simmons Street (Full length) 3
Sowerby Road From North Boundary Rd to Orari River Rd 19
Springfield Road (Temuka) From SH1 to McNair Rd 10
St Andrew Street (Geraldine) (Full Length) 14
Stafford Street From King St to North St 3
Station Road From Walker Rd to Lyon Rd 9
Stuart Street (Full Length) 4
Taiko Road From Fairview Rd to Cliffs Rd 2
Talbot Street (Geraldine) (Full Length) 14
Talbot Street (Timaru) (Full Length) 4
Taylor St North From SH79 to end of seal 18
Te Awa Road From SH1 to Hyndman Rd 11
Te Moana Road from SH78 to Leishmans Road 13
Tengawai Flat Road (Full Length) 8
Tengawai Road (Full Length) 9
The Avenue (Pareora) (Full Length) 1
Tiplady Road (Full Length) 14
Totara Valley Road (Full Length) 7
Treneglos Street (Full Length) 5
Tripp Settlement Road (Full Length) 17
Turnbull St (Timaru) (Full Length) 4
Unwin Road (Timaru) (Full Length) 4

Page 5 of 6



Route Name

Page

Vance Road From Orari Station Rd to riverbank only 14
Waimataitai St (Full Length) 4
Waitohi-Pleasant Point Road (Full Length) 9
Waitohi-Temuka Road (Full Length) 9
Walker Road (Full Length) 9
Wallace Road (Full Length) 16
Washdyke Flat Road (Full Length) 5
Washington Drive (Full length) 5
Westcott Street (Full Length) 4
Wilmshurst Rd West (Full Length) 10
Winchester-Geraldine Road - R72 (Full Length) 11
Winchester Hanging Rock Road From Winchester Geraldine Rd (R72) to Hall Rd 11
Wood Street (Temuka) SH1 to King St 10
Woodbury Road (Full Length) 17
Woodside Road (Full length) 13
Young Road (Full Length) 9

Page 6 of 6



	Layout-TimaruOverview
	Layout-TimaruMapSeries
	Layout-TimaruMapSeries_Index

